
ENTERTAINMENT
SPOTLIGHT

Friday, Feb. 1 to Saturday, Feb. 9 —WINTER CARNIVAL
Feb. 8 STEAK & STEIN in the Garden

A steak dinner and resale suds bar
Steak dinner: $2.50 per person; includes tender wing
steak; french fries and cole slaw
MARDI GRAS BALL with the DAL JAZZ BAND
Time: 9 p.m. - 1 a.m.
Adm. $2.00/2.50 Mclnnes Room
SUPER SUB NIGHT 
with “Liverpool”—Mclnnes Room 

Buddy & Boys”—The Garden 
“Jarvis Benoit Band”—Green Room 
Time: 9 p.m. - 1 a.m.
Adm. $4.00/4.50

CASINO NIGHT 
with Track—Mclnnes Room 
CJCH Disco—The Garden 
Casino—Green Room 
Time: 9 p.m. - 1 a.m.
Adm. $3.00/3.50

CONCERT with DAN HILL and his band 
Rebecca Cohn Auditorium 8:30p.m.

CONCERT with DAN HILL and his band 
Rebecca Cohn Auditorium 8:30p.m.

BLACK & GOLD REVUE
—Grawood Lounge 8:30 p.m.
Open to all Dal students and community 
Prizes: $100.00 first prize; $50.00 second 
Application deadline: Wed., Jan. 30, 1980 
Applications at Enquiry Desk or Room 212

MOVIE “Rocky Horror Picture Show
8:00 p.m. Mclnnes Room $2.00/2.50

Feb. 1

Feb. 9

Feb. 2 < <

Feb. 5 *■

Tickets for Winter Carnival events will be available from Monday, 
February 4 through Saturday, February 9 in the lobby of the S.U.B. 
from 11:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. daily. Buy early to avoid disappointment.

Feb. 6

Fri., Feb. 22 Steak and Stein
Time: 5 p.m. - 7 p.m.

Sat., Feb. 23 DISCO with Audio Plus
. in the Garden

Time: 9 p.m. - 1 a.m. 
Adm. $2.00/2.50

Wed., March 5 MOVIE: T.B.A.
IThurs., March 6 WINE CELLAR
1 Green Room

Time: 9 p.m. - 12 a.m. 
I Adm. $1.00/1.50

Wed., Feb. 13 MOVIE: “Carrie” with Sissy Spacel^^ 
Mclnnes Room 
Time: 7:30 p.m.
Adm. $2.00/2.50 ... '1

Thurs., Feb. 14 WINE CELLAR
with JOHN GRACIE 1 
and AL BENNETT
in the Green Room
Time: 9 p.m. - 12 a.m.
Adm. $1.00/1.50 
FREE CHEESE

Fri., Feb. 15 NOONER with The Dal Jazz Band''
in the Green Room
Time: 12:30 - 2:00 p.m.
Adm.FREE
SUDS & PIZZA in the Garden 
Pizza and resale suds.
Time: 5 p.m. - 7 p.m.
All Dal students welcome

Sat., Feb. 16 DANCE with “MOLLY OLIVER”
Mclnnes Room 
Time: 9 p.m. - 1 a.m.
Adm. $3.00/3.50

Wed., Feb. 20 MOVIE: “Same Time, Next Year”] 
with Alan Alda 
Mclnnes Room 
Time: 7:30 p.m.
Adm. $2.00/2.50

Thurs., Feb. 21 Winter Break Special:
THE MINGLEWOOD BAND
Mclnnes Room 
Time* 9 p.m. - 1 a.m.
Adm. $5.00/5.50 
Tickets for Minglewood will go on 
sale Tuesday, Feb. 19 
through Feb. 21 
from 11:30 a.m. to 5 p.m..

in the Garden

;,j

Fri., March 7 SUDS & PIZZA
in the Garden 
Time: 5 p.m. - 7 p.m.
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